No. C117803

Return to:

Due no later than Jan 31, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PROVIDER'S RESOURCE ORGANIZATION, INC.

DOUGLAS W WHITE
414 SUNNYSIDE DR
CALDWELL ID 83605
USA

DOUGLAS WHITE
414 SUNNYSIDE DR
CALDWELL ID 83605

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR KRYS MILEY 3315 ROSE HILL
DIRECTOR BRYAN MILEY 14556 NO 156TH LN
DIRECTOR KENT KNIGHTON 11212 ONEIDA DR
DIRECTOR DAVID YOUNG 3557 W PARK CREEK DR
DIRECTOR ROBERT KANDLER 3773 S. SUMMERSET
SECRETARY WILLARD KNEIDL 228 WESTWOOD BLVD
PRESIDENT RALPH HUTCHISON 3320 AIRPORT RD #20

City State Country
BOISE ID USA
SURPRISE AZ USA
BOISE ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
BOISE ID USA
NAMPA ID USA
NAMPA ID USA

Postal Code
83705
85379
83709
83642
83709
83686
83687

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 117803

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Douglas White
Name (type or print): Douglas White

Date: 01/02/2012
Title: Administrator

Processed 01/02/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




