No. C 117803 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jan 31, 2012 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. PROVIDER'S RESOURCE ORGANIZATION, INC. DOUGLAS W WHITE 414 SUNNYSIDE DR CALDWELL ID 83605 USA		2. Registered A	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) DOUGLAS WHITE 414 SUNNYSIDE DR CALDWELL ID 83605 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				CALDWELL I				
				3. <u>New</u> Register				
4. Corporations: Enter N	ames and Busin	ess Addresses o	f President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	KRYS MILEY		3315 ROSE HILL	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
DIRECTOR	BRYAN MILEY		14556 NO 156TH LN	SURPRISE	AZ	USA	85379	
DIRECTOR	KENT KNIGHTON		11212 ONEIDA DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	OR DAVID YOUNG		3557 W PARK CREEK DR	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT KANDLER		3773 S. SUMMERSET	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
SECRETARY	WILLARD KNEIDL		228 WESTWOOD BLVD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
PRESIDENT	RALPH HUTO	CHISON	3320 AIRPORT RD #20	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Douglas White]	Date: 01/02/2012			
C 117803		Name (type or print): Douglas White		-	Title: Administrator			
Processed 01/02/2012		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				